Description: Premium Food Plot Mixture #8 - Turkey Treats
Seeding Rate: 25 Lbs/Acre (245.7 Seeds/Square Foot)
Species Count: 6

WILDLAND
MANAGEMENT

Notes: This mix is designed to offer cover and attract insects that turkeys will feed off of. This mix will attract

pheasants, grouse, and turkeys.

Common Name
Red Clover
White Clover
Kentucky Bluegrass
Perennial Ryegrass (Tetraploid)
Alfalfa

Dwarf Essex Rape

FOOD PLOT - (TT)

% of Mix

12.00%
10.00%
16.00%
16.00%
38.00%

8.00%

Seeds/SqFt

17.36
45.91
110.19
22.04
43.61
6.61

Lbs Per/Acre

3.00 Lbs
2.50 Lbs
4.00 Lbs
4.00 Lbs
9.50 Lbs
2.00 Lbs
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