

Description: Premium Food Plot Mixture #8 - Turkey Treats Seeding Rate: 25 Lbs/Acre (245.7 Seeds/Square Foot)

Species Count: 6

Notes: This mix is designed to offer cover and attract insects that turkeys will feed off of. This mix will attract pheasants, grouse, and turkeys.

Common Name	% of Mix	Seeds/SqFt	Lbs Per/Acre
Red Clover	12.00%	17.36	3.00 Lbs
White Clover	10.00%	45.91	2.50 Lbs
Kentucky Bluegrass	16.00%	110.19	4.00 Lbs
Perennial Ryegrass (Tetraploid)	16.00%	22.04	4.00 Lbs
Alfalfa	38.00%	43.61	9.50 Lbs
Dwarf Essex Rape	8.00%	6.61	2.00 Lbs